BATEAU

SKIPPER

POINTS

Nb courses

Victoires

Top 10

(% Top 10)

Classement
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MALIBUCRISTAL-TP83

MEGALITHE-TP83

JACK RACKHAM-TP83

SAEMON-TP83
LOUNAEJOY-TP83
GSWING
AMITY
FIJALLBACKA
LE PRADETANT-TP83
POM POM GALLI-TP83
SAIGON-PARIS
CARLOTA-TP83
THOR PILLE-TP83
KORBY-TP83
JELS-TP 83
MISTERFI33
DUKE-TP83
CHTIFRED
MESSIDOR — TP83
BRUROJU-TP83
SANGHOAN56
VINCENT BAZ
PIERRINO27
BOzO
ADRIEN2108
ATELIERKINOS-TP83
PATRICE34
FREDOPONPON-TP83
CCNCCE
LOLOTTE

FREDERIC
DANIEL

JEAN PIERRE

JACQUES
ERIC
DAVID
EMMANUEL
PATRICK
PHILIPPE
ANGE
VAN NUOI
ERIC1
THIERRY
PASCAL
LAURENT
FREDERIC1
JEROME
FREDDY
ERIC2
ALAIN
DAVID2
VINCENT
PIERRE
EMMANUEL1
ADRIEN
CLAUDIO
PATRICE
FRED
CYRIAQUE
LAURENT1

36
38
92
107
114
117
119
156
163
187
188
197
201
205
210
212
213
229
232
236
241
248
249
252
253
255
257
258
258

49
30
39
44
40
18
24
19
42
17
28
38
18
15
19
29
54
26
35
33
30
34
32
18
40
23
36
59
24
19
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57 %
90 %
85 %
91 %
78 %
83 %
71 %
84 %
67 %
65 %
43 %
32 %
72%
87 %
74 %
59 %
30 %
58 %
29 %
42 %
33 %
29 %
47 %
50 %
20 %
35%
22%
14 %
33%
42 %

Mondial
194
95
46
186
368
897
3444
5825
355
415
7990
1015
18475
1870
921
4238
894
7840
1009
761
1799
867
2612
569
1329
1374
1343
1696
1518
565



GUIGUIMOUSS
IDECLIK
MyBOT-TP83
YELLOWVEST-TP83
SANEN-TP83
SCOPOLAMINE-TP83

ARTABAN LE GOELLAN

JPG 1
SEB ACA-TP83
CALCIO91-TP83
METALMASTER
MOTOMOVE
LA REUNION-TP83
DENISMATRA

RAMINAGROBIS18-TP83

FENDLABISE
ALIENOR-TP83
DERVI
EIRIKR
PB83-TP83
ULYSSE28
JEKILL66
FARRSOEUR
SANEN_29
PAT2BCALVI
DAMS 421-TP83
SAMMNANTES
COOL.972
URUZ/BZH-TP83
CLYVA22DAHOUET
TONTON,GR-TP83

GUILLAUME
FABRICE2
FREDO
NONO
STEVEN
CLAUDE1
GERARD
JEAN-PHIL
SEB
ALEX
AURELIEN
BRUNO1
ERIC3
DENIS
STEPHAN
THIERRY
PIERRE2
HENRI1
ERIC1
PIERRE
HENRI
JEROME1
NICOLAS
STEVEN
PATRICE2
DAMIEN
SAMMUEL
STEPHANE2
NADINE
HERVE
GASTON

260
273
281
282
283
284
308
322
336
337
343
357
365
368
370
371
374
379
386
393
408
410
413
425
429
434
435
437
440
441
442

49
27
44
39
19
26
36
11
63
25
17
15
17
23
17
15
17
17
19
11
16
15
16

18
11
16
23
13
17
12
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16 %
26 %
14 %
15 %
37 %
23 %
11 %
55 %
3%
16 %
18 %
33%
18 %
4%
12 %
40 %
12 %
18 %
11 %
45 %
19 %
13 %
13 %
44 %
11 %
18 %
13 %
9%

17 %

1561
2245
2292
2134
611
2811
2476
3236
3447
2130
906
8311
T2
3164
5600
588
11186
750
1996
17602
20516
2029
1107

13416
16010
2996
4539
16842
4089
1978



VAL7
HAKADUODUMAT
SYSTEMIC-TP83
ASTERIX40
MAUXJITOS
CHRISMAJES85
WILD 83-TP83
POGLOUGLOU
NEMROD-TP83
BOGOTA
PARISGAMING
MICRO25
VAL JM
TEAMDJ91
FANCH AN DU
ISAYA22
BAR AR GAL22
FABOXO67
BANDIT91
MAIN ROUGE
BASILE
BREAKBOAT
GUILLE3007
PANTERE
Maceo83
TASK DIDINE
FLAV8544
BAOTBOAT
BauEric
Fabi83
Onirya

VALERY
BRUNO1
PHILIPPE1
FRANCOIS1
GAEL
CHRISTOPHE
FLO
PIERRE-OLIVIER
PHILIPPE1
ALFRED
ENZO
DAMIEN
JEAN-MICHEL
DIDIER1
FRANCOIS
ALAIN
MICHEL1
FABRICE2
JEAN-PIERRE
DANIEL
BASILE
XAVIER
GUILLAUME1
NATHALIE
PATRICK1
AMANDINE
FLAVIEN
PAT
ERIC
FABIEN
PHILIPPE2

453
457
471
473
484
488
489
496
504
507
511
518
521
523
530
533
537
540
543
546
550
553
553
553
556
559
568
569
570
570
570

19
11

21
19

12

24

32

16

16

10

20

13

22%
50 %

18 %

13 %

14 %

25%

14 %

1228
47019
4959
2337
1361
3174
10073
961
16952
4293
11602
11090
8390
1704
36081
4076
112419
T2
2886
20446
112172
57665
35882
8433
2406
31621
8875
24621
29780
8107
4676



= 93 XINIUM SYLVAIN1 570 1 19815
= 94 KOSMIC TOM 570 1 81057

95

96

97

98

99

100
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